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              VISOM RSM485CT
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  VISOM
                

 Package
 DIP-8

 Description
 
                9.6Kbps 64 NO DIP-8  RS485 Bus Modules ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  30
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $2.3228
                      	$ 2.32
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $2.205
                      	$ 22.05
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $2.1351
                      	$ 64.05
	
                      90+
                    	 
                        $2.0651
                      	$ 185.86
	
                      600+
                    	 
                        $2.0316
                      	$ 1218.96
	
                      900+
                    	 
                        $2.0173
                      	$ 1815.57



 
              In Stock: 184
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  